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Thursday   6:00 pm Lanes 7 - 14Del Lanes
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch Pins + High High HDCP HDCP

Lane # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

12 6 L Williams 35 21 54293 67307 746 2086 901 2560
9 3 M Pomakoy 32½ 23½ 64537 68044 932 2502 970 2616
8 2 R Cody Jr 32 24 62561 67727 890 2450 932 2672

10 4 Team 4 29½ 26½ 50675 67841 701 1933 902 2536
13 7 J Forster 26½ 29½ 65422 66778 936 2572 953 2623
11 5 O'Brien 26½ 29½ 60750 67416 841 2424 916 2661
7 1 Pomakoy Jr 24 32 62329 67459 864 2399 922 2573

14 8 Pape 18 38 57505 66913 760 2199 872 2544

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 O'Brien 762 825 766 2353 3 <---> M Pomakoy 735 768 782 2285 1

9-10 R Cody Jr 798 864 815 2477 2 <---> Pape 830 792 830 2452 2
11-12 J Forster 799 819 754 2372 1 <---> Team 4 847 769 786 2402 3
13-14 Pomakoy Jr 768 799 890 2457 1 <---> L Williams 782 898 832 2512 3

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Wk29  04/11   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 7
Season High Scores

Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
970 M Pomakoy 2672 R Cody Jr
953 J Forster 2661 O'Brien
932 R Cody Jr 2623 J Forster

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 52 games to be eligible for any league award.

Division1
Scratch Game Scratch Series

300 Rich Cody Jr. 803 John Obrien
300 Mark Pomakoy 792 James Forster
300 John Obrien 784 Mark Pomakoy

Division2
Scratch Game Scratch Series

268 Chris Pratt 717 Chris Pratt
257 Bill Murphy 713 Brian Morisseau
257 Brian Morisseau 643 Louis Ambrosio

Division3
Scratch Game Scratch Series

222 Joe Curro 635 Joe Curro
221 Leroy Williams 601 Leroy Williams
217 John Darougar 572 John Darougar
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

898 L Williams 2512 L Williams
Division1

Scratch Game Scratch Series
259 John Obrien 685 John Obrien
258 Jeff Driscoll 675 Jerry Pomakoy Jr.
246 Jerry Pomakoy Jr. 660 Jeff Driscoll
245 James Forster 652 Frank Belleville
244 Rich Cody Jr. 648 James Forster
236 Bob Bouchey III 638 Bob Bouchey III

Division2
Scratch Game Scratch Series

224 Chris Pratt 651 Chris Pratt
208 Jim Smith 573 Scott Hughes
200 Matt Deyo 558 Brian Morisseau
193 Scott Hughes 547 Jim Smith
191 Brian Morisseau 522 Louis Ambrosio
189 Bill Murphy 517 Matt Deyo

Division3
Scratch Game Scratch Series

201 Leroy Williams 530 Leroy Williams
190 John Darougar 529 Lee Williams
187 Lee Williams 492 Joe Curro
178 Joe Curro 484 John Darougar
174 Joe Riccardi 431 Tom Kraupner
169 Kerry Loughman 411 Kerry Loughman

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Division1
Book True To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg Average Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
John Obrien 225 232.90 16070 69 706 633 214 259 212 685 685
Mark Pomakoy 220 225.32 18251 81 733 648 180 213 183 576 576
Jerry Pomakoy Jr. 197 217.87 18301 84 665 577 227 202 246 675 675
Frank Belleville 209 217.64 9794 45 670 621 228 191 233 652 652
James Forster 217 213.30 14078 66 688 618 225 245 178 648 648
Bob Bouchey III 193 209.73 16359 78 651 569 236 200 202 638 638
Jeff Driscoll 212 209.46 13196 63 664 597 179 258 223 660 660
Bill Hotaling 187 205.66 15219 74 643 565 221 175 a195 591 591
Rich Cody Jr. 199 205.27 16011 78 675 593 176 244 197 617 617
Seth Bizzigotti 210 205.11 11076 54 666 608 186 207 191 584 584
Tim Solek 189 204.63 16575 81 645 560 223 214 183 620 620

z    Division 2: Division2
Book True To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg Average Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Pratt 199 199.20 16135 81 665 580 214 213 224 651 651
Matt Deyo 178 188.18 14678 78 631 549 169 148 200 517 517
Brian Morisseau 186 180.96 14658 81 546 461 191 190 177 558 558
Jim Smith 173 177.53 10652 60 562 498 171 208 168 547 547
Scott Hughes 173 174.88 14165 81 535 450 193 192 188 573 573
Bill Murphy 183 171.10 13859 81 589 504 141 159 189 489 489
Louis Ambrosio ___ 170.55 12791 75 547 468 178 177 167 522 522

z    Division 3: Division3
Book True To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg Average Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Leroy Williams 165 167.02 13863 83 585 498 149 201 180 530 530
John Darougar 173 166.04 8966 54 553 495 153 141 190 484 484
Joe Curro 152 164.31 12816 78 549 467 148 166 178 492 492
Lee Williams 162 155.81 13088 84 484 396 160 187 182 529 529
Kerry Loughman 150 140.15 10932 78 489 407 105 169 137 411 411
Joe Riccardi 129 135.76 11404 84 428 340 174 97 124 395 395
Tom Kraupner 127 129.90 9353 72 397 321 135 133 163 431 431
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Team Rosters
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
1 - Pomakoy Jr  Lane 7  HDCP=57  Avg=743
Tom Kraupner 9353 72 129 127
Matt Deyo 14678 78 188 178
Jeff Driscoll 13196 63 209 212
Jerry Pomakoy Jr. 18301 84 217 197

2 - R Cody Jr  Lane 8  HDCP=66  Avg=734
Brian Morisseau 14658 81 180 186
Chris Pratt 16135 81 199 199
VACANT 0 0 150 ___
Rich Cody Jr. 16011 78 205 199

3 - M Pomakoy  Lane 9  HDCP=31  Avg=769
Joe Curro 12816 78 164 152
Bill Murphy 13859 81 171 183
Bob Bouchey III 16359 78 209 193
Mark Pomakoy 18251 81 225 220

4 - Team 4  Lane 10  HDCP=195  Avg=605
VACANT 0 0 150 ___
VACANT 0 0 150 ___
Joe Riccardi 11404 84 135 129
Louis Ambrosio 12791 75 170 ___

5 - O'Brien  Lane 11  HDCP=73  Avg=727
VACANT 0 0 150 ___
Kerry Loughman 10932 78 140 150
Bill Hotaling 15219 74 205 187
John Obrien 16070 69 232 225

6 - L Williams  Lane 12  HDCP=151  Avg=649
VACANT 0 0 150 ___
Leroy Williams 13863 83 167 165
Lee Williams 13088 84 155 162
Jim Smith 10652 60 177 173

7 - J Forster  Lane 13  HDCP=12  Avg=788
John Darougar 8966 54 166 173
Tim Solek 16575 81 204 189
Seth Bizzigotti 11076 54 205 210
James Forster 14078 66 213 217

8 - Pape  Lane 14  HDCP=109  Avg=691
VACANT 0 0 150 ___
VACANT 0 0 150 ___
Scott Hughes 14165 81 174 173
Frank Belleville 9794 45 217 209
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